
HUTATMA RAJGURU MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAJGURUNAGAR 

Batch 

KTSPM's 

Paper 
BO: 357 
BO: 358 
BO:359 

Departnent of Botany 

NOTICE 

All the students of T. Y.B.Sc. Botany are hereby infoned that internal practical exams have been 
scheduled as per the timetable given below. All the students must be present with your 
completed jourmal, submissions and tour report. 

T.Y. B. Sc. Botany 

Date 
22/12/2022 
23/12/2022 

17/12/2022 

24/12/2022 

Time 
10.00 am 
10.00 am 
10.00 am 

Dr. K.M. 

Dapartment Of Botany 
HutatmaR 

Nitnaware 
Head HEAD 

Rajguru Mahavidya lay 
Rajguruhagar410 505 


