#### KTSPM's

# HUTATMA RAJGURU MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAJGURUNAGAR Department of Botany

### 17/12/2022

#### NOTICE

## T.Y. B. Sc. Botany

All the students of T.Y.B.Sc. Botany are hereby informed that internal practical exams have been scheduled as per the timetable given below. All the students must be present with your completed journal, submissions and tour report.

Batch	Paper	Date	Time
I	BO: 357	22/12/2022	10.00 am
1	BO: 358	23/12/2022	10.00 am
I	BO: 359	24/12/2022	10.00 am

Dr. K.M. Nitnaware Head HEAD Department Of Botany Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurumagar-410 505